TOTAL is official total with BEST 7 scores
Yellow Highlight = Award Winners
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MODERN BIKE "0"
Bowman, Matt
Gansberger, Ted
Stapp, Wiles
Armstrong, Sean
Todhunter, Samantha
Hovland, Eric
Beals, Dayn
Misunas, Chad
Cortez, Tony
Johnson, Mike
Ornelas, Joe
Hatano, Nick
Burkhart, Jason
Murphy, Gary
Simas, Jason
Cortez, Donovan
Freiling, Shawn
Habenicht, Fred
Hewston, Mike
Andres, Jacques
Weber, Bob
Davis, Jeremy
Johnson, Darcy
Lindquist, Laurent
Shaw, Bryce
Taylor, Jake

Van Damme, Jeff
Lucero, Gabriel
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48
37
37
30

To be eligible for a Year End Award, you must have at least
10 worker points AND ride/work in 50% of the held events.
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1/8/2024
Notes show recommended class to enter in future
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8
1

Wins Tiebreaker #1 3-0

Wins Tiebreaker #2 37-17

Rides ADV A on Sun; recommend either EXH or Open on Sat.

Rides ADV B on Sun; recommend either EXH or Open on Sat.

Rides ADV B on Sun; recommend either EXH or Open on Sat.

Organize/Check a maximum of 2 times for RiderPts



TOTAL is official total with BEST 7 scores
Yellow Highlight = Award Winners
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To be eligible for a Year End Award, you must have at least

MODERN BIKE "1"
Hewston, Mike
Bowman, Jim
Gray, Thomas
Sasse, Steve

Lee, John

Martin, Scott
Bucher, Luca
Hurban, Gary
Simas, Jason
Downs, Brian
Johnson, Darcy
Van Damme, Jeff
Santos, Joey
Zacharewicz, Bartek
Hovland, Eric
Napolitano, Chris
Gonzalez, Oscar
Zepeda, Eloisa
Sasse, Arienne
Van Sickle, Jim
Deornelas, Vic

135
121
95
92
79
60
57
4
37
32
30

10 worker points AND ride/work in 50% of the held events.
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Notes show recommended class to enter in future

Wins Tiebreaker #4 9-8

Organize/Check a maximum of 2 times for RiderPts



TOTAL is official total with BEST 7 scores
Yellow Highlight = Award Winners
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MODERN BIKE "2"
Dawley, Clay

Bill, Joe

Clark, Steve

Bill, Jozie

Martin, Scott
Kramasz, Ken
Master, Paul
Bigler, Mike
Hurban, Gary
Davies, Jack
Jones, Doug
Stapp, Rebekah
Van Sickle, Gannon
Whittington, Dick
Van Lienden, Mike
Li, Judy

Martin, Kendrick
Van Damme, Matt
Deslierres, Dan
Graham, Alex
Mitchell, Steven
Tudor, Michael
Mason, Mike
Blynn, Scott
Petersen, Daniel
Burton, Morgan
Douglas, Rachel
Van Damme, Jeff
Vieira, Chris
Colliard, Kieran
Santos, Ed
Ramirez, Mike
Beals, Gabe
Sasse, Arienne

134

120

113
63
60
53
a8
a3
a1
a0
32
30
24
24
22

To be eligible for a Year End Award, you must have at least
10 worker points AND ride/work in 50% of the held events.
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#2: Best 3 w/o RiderPts
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134

120

113
63
60
53
a8
a3
a1
a0
32
30
24
24
22

Rides INT A on Sun; recommend either MB1 or Open on Sat.

Organize/Check a maximum of 2 times for RiderPts



TOTAL is official total with BEST 7 scores 2024 Standi ngs 1/8/2024
Yellow Highlight = Award Winners Notes show recommended class to enter in future
Sacramento PITS

Family Trial Series

Place 'Name  TOTAL 1IMT 2RR 3PH 4YR SCT GKC 7SC 8BV 9HC 106T  Wps (TOTALNetes

MODERN BIKE "3"

1 Irons, Phillip 117 17 20 20 20c 20 20 117
2 Armstrong, Andrea 112 10 13 17 17 20c 15 20c 112
3 Kennedy, Brandi 71 13 1 10 20 17 71
4 Li, Judy 58 13 15 13 17 58
5 Hurban, JJ 45 9 20 1 15 45
6 Kondrick, Brett 40 20 20 40
7 Davies, Jack 37 20 17 37
8 Cortez, Sarah 34 17 17 34
9 Davies, Cathy 29 9 7 13 29
10 Rhoades, Cassandra 26 11 15 26
11 Rager, Eric 23 8 15 23
12 Burton, Morgan 20 20 20
13 Blynn, Scott 17 17 17
Douglas, Rachel 17 17 17
15 Monighan, Steve 17 15 1 1 17
16 Harmon, Jerry 15 15 15
Truax, Nichole 15 15 15
18 Malloy, Peter 11 11 11
Pophal, Zoey 1 11 11
20 Curwen, Scott 1 1 1
Kramasz, Ken 1 1 1
Myers, Glenn 1 1 1
Vanderhoof, Kristina 1 1 1
MODERN BIKE "4"
1 Wagner, Kami 98 20 20 20 1 20 17 98
2 Davies, Cathy 37 17 20 37
To be eligible for a Year End Award, you must have at least Tiebreaker #1: Last 3 Head-to-Head

10 worker points AND ride/work in 50% of the held events. #2: Best 3 w/o RiderPts Organize/Check a maximum of 2 times for RiderPts



TOTAL is official total with BEST 7 scores
Yellow Highlight = Award Winners

TWIN SHOCK "0"
Campagna, Tony
McGrath, Tony
Wanlin, Matt
TWIN SHOCK "1"
Schnurbusch, Matt
Hamersly, Greg
Gibson, Sherwood
McPhetridge, Pat
Bradbury, Matt
Ornelas, Joe
Lucero, Gabriel
TWIN SHOCK "2"
Wheeler, Jack
Slaight, Mike
Menghini, Grant
Wolff, Rick
Madson, Barry
TWIN SHOCK "3"
Wolff, Rick
Johnson, Michael
Vanderhoof, Sam
TWIN SHOCK "4"
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To be eligible for a Year End Award, you must have at least
10 worker points AND ride/work in 50% of the held events.
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Notes show recommended class to enter in future

Organize/Check a maximum of 2 times for RiderPts



TOTAL is official total with BEST 7 scores
Yellow Highlight = Award Winners

JUNIOR "o"
Arneson, Royce
JUNIOR "
Bill, Casen

Hagen, Johnny
Firth, Leah
JUNIOR """
Firth, Leah

Sasse, lzzy

Cortez, Graydon
JUNIOR "3"
Dickson, Jake
Taylor, Easton
Blynn, Easton
Cortez, Paxdon
Rager, Sam
JUNIOR "q"
Hurban, Ashlyn
Dickson, Jake
Gonzalez, Nico
Lucero, Jeremiah
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To be eligible for a Year End Award, you must have at least
10 worker points AND ride/work in 50% of the held events.
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Notes show recommended class to enter in future

Competed in 2 JR4 events.

Organize/Check a maximum of 2 times for RiderPts



TOTAL is official total with BEST 7 scores
Yellow Highlight = Award Winners

Small Wheel Championship

Pro

1 Hurban, JJ 40

2 Cortez, Paxdon 17
Expert

1 Bartoli, Annabelle 94

2 Hurban, Ashlyn 40

3 Blevins, Ryker 20

4 Blynn, Scott 17
Junior

1 Hurban, Ashlyn 20
Rose, Myles 20

3 Bartoli, Atlas 17
Rose, Dylan 17

5 Rager, Will 15
Mini Clubman

1 Bartoli, Atlas 77

2 Gonzalez, Noah 20
Kondrick, Axel 20
Manthay, Maya 20

5 Passmore, Nolan 17
Stewart, Archer 17

To be eligible for a Year End Award, you must have at least
10 worker points AND ride/work in 50% of the held events.
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Notes show recommended class to enter in future

BEST 5
(Criteria for Award is Ride in at least 4 Events)

Organize/Check a maximum of 2 times for RiderPts



